ADLERHORST INTERNATIONAL LLC

3951 Vernon Ave.
Jurupa Valley, CA 92509

Name / Address

City of Richmond

Finance / AP

450 Civic Center Plaza
Richmond CA 94804-0046

QUOTE ONLY

Date

Quote #

11/29/2022

073224

Qty Description

UM

Cost

Total

1 | Dual Purpose Police Service Dog. Non- Titled European
import with foundation for Police Service Work.

Because of our procurement methods, all of our dogs are
guaranteed against all congenital issues for 12 months, and
performance guaranty for 12 months if handler and dog are
being trained by Adlerhorst . 6 month performance guaranty
for Agencies conducting their own basic handler courses.
E-Collar training attended within one year of purchasing a
dog will void our warranty.

* ( Malinois, German Shepherd, Dutch Shepherd)
(No money refund)

1 | Basic Handlers Course #

1 | Narcotics Detection Course #

All merchandise subject to California sales tax

€a

€a
€a

12,000.00

5,700.00
5,700.00

12,000.00T

5,700.00
5,700.00

*Quote is valid for 60 days from date of Quote*

Subtotal

$23,400.00

Sales Tax (7.75%)

$930.00

Total

$24,330.00




