## ADLERHORST INTERNATIONAL LLC

3951 Vernon Ave. Jurupa Valley, CA 92509

## QUOTE ONLY

Date	Quote #	
11/29/2022	073224	

## Name / Address

City of Richmond Finance / AP 450 Civic Center Plaza Richmond CA 94804-0046

Qty	Description	U/M	Cost	Total
1	<ul> <li>Dual Purpose Police Service Dog. Non- Titled European import with foundation for Police Service Work.</li> <li>Because of our procurement methods, all of our dogs are guaranteed against all congenital issues for 12 months, and performance guaranty for 12 months if handler and dog are being trained by Adlerhorst . 6 month performance guaranty for Agencies conducting their own basic handler courses.</li> <li>E-Collar training attended within one year of purchasing a dog will void our warranty.</li> <li>( Malinois, German Shepherd, Dutch Shepherd) (No money refund)</li> </ul>	ea	12,000.00	12,000.00T
1	Basic Handlers Course #	ea	5,700.00	5,700.00
All merch	Narcotics Detection Course # andise subject to California sales tax	ea	5,700.00	5,700.00
*Quote is valid for 60 days from date of Quote*		*	Subtotal	\$23,400.00
			Sales Tax (7.75%)	\$930.00
			Total	\$24,330.00